South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 08:59:25 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3547 General Bill, By Koon
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-27-185 so as to provide that upon
recordation, final subdivision plan roadways supersede roads that were on a previously recorded plat or deed.

02/20/91
02/20/91
03/28/91
04/03/91
05/15/91
05/22/91
05/30/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
Debate adjourned until Wednesay, May 29, 1991 HJ-146
Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-70

Page 1 of 1



