South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 08:59:25 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3547 General Bill, By Koon

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-27-185 so as to provide that upon recordation, final subdivision plan roadways supersede roads that were on a previously recorded plat or deed.

02/20/91 House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
02/20/91 House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
03/28/91 House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
04/03/91 House	Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-12
05/15/91 House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
05/22/91 House	Debate adjourned until Wednesay, May 29, 1991 HJ-146
05/30/91 House	Recommitted to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-70